South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:51:32 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1049 (Rat #0349, Act #0331 of 1986) General Bill, By F.H. McGill
Similar (H 3502)

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-2110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to shad fishing with gill
nets in a portion of the Santee River so as to provide gill nets may be used on Tuesday and Thursday of one week beginning
at 7:00 p.m. until 6:00 a.m. the following day and on Wednesday and Friday of the following week beginning at 7:00 p.m. until
6:00 a.m. of the following day instead of the entire twenty-four hour period of the named days.-amended title

02/19/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/20/86
02/20/86
02/21/86
02/25/86
02/26/86
02/27/86
03/04/86
03/10/86
03/10/86
03/10/86
03/18/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-628
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-628
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-628
Amended SJ-682

Read second time SJ-682

Read third time and sent to House SJ-687

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-924
Read second time HJ-987

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1025

Ratified R 349

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/10/86

Act No. 331

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



