

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1049 (Rat #0349, Act #0331 of 1986) General Bill, By F.H. McGill

Similar (H 3502)

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-2110, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to shad fishing with gill nets in a portion of the Santee River so as to provide gill nets may be used on Tuesday and Thursday of one week beginning at 7:00 p.m. until 6:00 a.m. the following day and on Wednesday and Friday of the following week beginning at 7:00 p.m. until 6:00 a.m. of the following day instead of the entire twenty-four hour period of the named days.-amended title

02/19/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-628
02/19/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-628
02/19/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-628
02/20/86	Senate	Amended SJ-682
02/20/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-682
02/21/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-687
02/25/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-924
02/26/86	House	Read second time HJ-987
02/27/86	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1025
03/04/86		Ratified R 349
03/10/86		Signed By Governor
03/10/86		Effective date 03/10/86
03/10/86		Act No. 331
03/18/86		Copies available